Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
T3145W
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Low Profile Square Regressed
Wall Wash Trim

3-1/2" Series – Classic/Evolution
PAGE 3/3
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
T 3 1 4 5 W - 0 1 - 0 1
MODEL
TRIM FINISH
ORDERING CODES
MODEL TRIM FINISHES REFLECTORS
T3145W
T3145W
-01
-02
-11
-22
-25
-05
-06
-04BR
-12BR
-03
-04
-13
POWDER COAT PAINTED (Standard)
White
Black
Matte White
Matte Black
Polar Grey
Architectural Bronze
Antique Copper
PLATED (Premium)
Brushed Chrome
Brushed Nickel
24K Gold Plated
Chrome
Satin Nickel
CL
BK
-01
-02
-11
ANODIZED
Standard :
Anodized Aluminum
SPECULAR
Clear
Black
PAINT
White
Black
Matte White
REFLECTOR
GOOF RINGS
Goof rings correct the openings too large or damaged ceiling cutout.
All goof rings are available in all Contraste finishes.
Add finish color code at the end of the goof rings code.
Ex.: RON3100-06
Code:  RON3100
Outside dimensions: 5" (127 mm) x 5" (127 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 3-5/8" (92 mm)
LENSES (49 MM)
For a modification of the light distribution.
Clear (C): 103104